
Style Awareness Lapel Pins & Accessories (5P)
3000GT Gold Trimmed Awareness Lapel Pin

EMAP-RD Red Dress Women’s Heart Disease Awareness Lapel Pin                             Made in USA 

EMAP-TIE Red Tie Men’s Heart Disease Awareness Lapel Pin                                      Made in USA

Walking Shoes Awareness Ribbon Lapel Pin                                                Made in USA

EMAP-AU Autism Awareness Ribbon Lapel Pin

Custom Card 2-1/2” Square White Card with 1 Color 1 sided imprint with pin attached in polybag

Price Includes:  1 Color; Individual Polybag; Military Clutch for Lapel Pins & Standard Split Ring for Key Tags. 
Lead Time: 2 - 3 weeks (depending on style).  Pink 3000GT pins & Pink EMAP-1 pins are in-stock and ready to ship.
Custom Card Set-Up: $60.00(V) for Black Ink, $120.00(V) for Colored Ink per side. 2-1/4” square Imprint Area.

Awareness Lapel Pins & Accessories

EMAP-WK

250 500 1000 2500 5000

3000GA Guardian Angel Lapel Pin in Antique Goldtone finish                                  Made in USA

* 3000GT EQP SPECIAL for minimum 250 pcs.
* EMAP-1 & EMAP-SL1 EQP SPECIAL for minimum 500 pcs. MastMark112455

MasterCast & Marken
Awareness & Support Symbol Pins & Accessories

EMAP-1
7/8” x 11/16”

“We think you are an
Angel in Disguise.”

#3000GA on Custom Card

EMAP-SL1
7/8” x 9/16”

EMAP-RD
7/8” x 1/2”

EMAP-WK
1” x 1”

EMAP-AU
1” x 9/16”

#3000GT
1” X 5/8”

EMAP-SL1 Shoe Lace Awareness Lapel Pin                                                                    Made in USA

1.98

4.00

4.00

1.84

1.70

3.62

1.98

2.30

1.98

3.82

3.82

1.68

4.96

3.46

1.88

1.86

1.98

3.50

3.50

1.54

3.76

3.18

1.80

1.86

1.98

3.36

3.36

1.42

1.54

3.04

1.74

1.86

1.98

3.24

3.24

3.46

2.94

1.58 1.44 1.32 1.20 1.10

3000GTK Gold Trimmed Awareness Key Tag (2 sided) 3.56 3.06 2.66 2.34 2.20
1.64

EMAP-1 Awareness Ribbon Lapel Pin                                                                         Made in USA 2.30 1.86 1.86 1.86

1.86

ASI 69240
SAGE 52582

ASI 68760
SAGE 52523

EMAP-TIE
1” x 3/8”

#3500F
3/4” x 11/16”

3500F American Flag Lapel Pin

#3000GTK
1-3/4” X 1”

1.86

1.32

52582



Acute Respiratory Distress Syndrome - DK BLUE
Adoption Awareness & Support - WHITE
Adoptive Parent Awareness/Support - YELLOW
Adult Stem Cell Donor - LIME GREEN / AQUA
Adults With Physical Disabilities - BURGUNDY 
WITH SILVER TRIM
AIDS/HIV Awareness & Support - RED
Alcohol Abuse Awareness - RED BOW
Allergies - GRAY
Alopecia Awareness & Support - DARK BLUE
ALS Awareness - BLUE / WHITE (PINSTRIPE)
Alzheimer's Disease - WHITE
Amber Alert Awareness - YELLOW
Animal Cruelty Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Anti-Pornography Awareness - WHITE
Anti-Racism - BLACK / WHITE
Anti-Terrorism - BLACK
Anti-Tobacco Awareness - BROWN
Anti-Violence Awareness - LIGHT PURPLE
Anxiety Disorder - TEAL
Aphasia Awareness & Support - GRAY
Arthritis Awareness / Support - ROYAL BLUE
Asperger Syndrome - PUZZLE
Asthma / Allergy Awareness - GRAY
ADD / ADHD - PURPLE
Autism Awareness - PUZZLE SHAPES
Bipolar Disorder - DARK GREEN
Birth Defects - PINK / BLUE
Bladder Cancer Awareness - YELLOW
Bone Cancer Awareness / Support - WHITE
Bone Marrow Donation - DARK GREEN
Brain Tumor / Injury Awareness - GRAY
Breast Cancer (Male) - PINK / BLUE
Breast Cancer Awareness / Support - PINK
Breast Feeding Support - GOLD
Caesarean Awareness & Support - MAROON
Cancer (Generic) Support - YELLOW
Cancer Control Awareness - LAVENDER
Cancer Survivor - PURPLE
Celiac Disease - LIGHT GREEN
Cerebral Palsy - GREEN
Cervical Cancer Awareness - TEAL / WHITE
Cervical Health Awareness - LAVENDER
Child Abuse Prevention - DARK BLUE
Child Exploitation Awareness - WHITE
Childhood Cancer Awareness - GOLD
Childhood Depression - DARK GREEN
Children With Diabetes Awareness - SILVER
Children With Disabilities - SILVER
Chronic Fatigue Syndrome - DARK BLUE
Colitis Awareness - DARK PURPLE

Colon Cancer Awareness - DARK BLUE
Colorectal Cancer - DARK BLUE
Community Support - WHITE
Congenital Heart Defects - RED
Crime Victims Rights Awareness - DARK BLUE
Crohn's Disease Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Cultural Diversity Awareness - ORANGE
Cystic Fibrosis - DARK PURPLE
D.A.R.E. - RED
Deafness Awareness - BURGUNDY
Designated Driver - BLUE / YELLOW
Diabetes Awareness & Support - WHITE
Disabled Adults - BURGUNDY
Diversity - BLACK / WHITE
Domestic Violence Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Down Syndrome Awareness - YELLOW / BLUE
DUI Awareness - RED
Dyslexia - SILVER
Dystonia Awareness & Support - DARK BLUE
Eating Disorders - LIGHT BLUE
Education Concerns - DARK BLUE
Elder Abuse Awareness - SILVER
Elderly Affairs - WHITE
Emphysema Awareness - WHITE
Endometriosis Awareness - YELLOW
Environmental Issues - DARK GREEN
Epidermolysis Bullosa - RED
Epilepsy Awareness & Support - LAVENDER
Epstein-Barr Virus Awareness - DARK BLUE
Equality Awareness & Support - YELLOW
Eye Injury Prevention - GREEN
Feed The Nation Awareness - ORANGE
Fibromyalgia Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Food Allergies - TEAL
Foster Care Awareness - LAVENDER
Free Speech Awareness - DARK BLUE
Gang Prevention - BLACK
Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease - LIGHT BLUE
Gay Pride - RAINBOW
Genetic Disorders - MINT GREEN
Glaucoma / Eye Care Awareness - GREEN
Graves Disease Awareness - LIGHT BLUE
Great American Smokeout - BROWN
Gun Control - BLACK
Gynecological Cancer Support - LAVENDER
Hearing Disorders - GOLD / SILVER
Heart Disease Awareness - RED BOW
Hemophilia - RED
Hepatitis C Awareness - YELLOW / RED
High Blood Pressure - RED
Highway Safety Awareness - ORANGE

Homelessness Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Hope/Support for Cancer Patients - YELLOW BOW
Hospice Care Support - MAROON
Human Papilloma Virus - LIGHT GREEN
Hunger Awareness - ORANGE
Huntington Disease - DARK BLUE
Hurricane Support - DARK BLUE
Infertility - PINK / BLUE
Irritable Bowel Syndrome - PERIWINKLE BLUE
Kidney Cancer / Disease - DARK GREEN
Leimyosarcoma Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Leukemia Awareness & Support - ORANGE
Liver Cancer / Liver Diseases - YELLOW
Loss of Brother / Male Child - BLACK / BLUE
Loss of Sister / Female Child - BLACK / PINK
Lung Disease Awareness / Support - WHITE
Lupus Awareness & Support - ORANGE
Lyme Disease Awareness / Support - DARK GREEN
Lymphoma Awareness - RED
M.A.D.D. - RED BOW
M.A.D.D. Mothers - GUARDIAN ANGEL
Macular Degeneration - DARK PURPLE
Malformation Awareness - BURGUNDY
Melanoma Awareness - BLACK
Men's Health Awareness - LIGHT BLUE
Mental Retardation Awareness - GREEN
Mental Wellness Awareness - GRAY
Military Families - RED
Military Support - YELLOW BOW
Missing Children Awareness - YELLOW
Motorcycle Injuries - ORANGE
Mourning / Memorial Services - BLACK
Multiple Myeloma Awareness - BURGUNDY
Multiple Sclerosis Support - ORANGE
Muscular Dystrophy - LIME GREEN
Myasthenia Gravis Awareness - TEAL
Myositis Awareness & Support - DARK BLUE
Obesity - YELLOW
Obsessive Compulsive Disorder - TEAL
Oral, Head & Neck Cancer - RED / WHITE
Organ / Tissue Donation - DARK GREEN
Ovarian Cancer Awareness / Support - TEAL
Pancreatic Cancer Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Parkinson's Disease Awareness - SILVER
Patriotism - RED / WHITE / BLUE
Peace - WHITE
Platelet Donor Awareness - GOLD / BLACK
Police Officers Lost in Duty - DARK BLUE
POW / MIA Awareness & Support - BLACK
Pro Choice - LIGHT BLUE
Prostate Cancer Awareness - LIGHT BLUE

Psoriasis Awareness - ORANGE / ORCHID
Pulmonary Hypertension - LIGHT PURPLE
Racial Tolerance Awareness - ORANGE
Reflex Sympathetic Dystrophy - ORANGE
Religious Tolerance - PURPLE
Retinoblastoma Awareness - WHITE
Rett Syndrome Awareness - LAVENDER
Reye's Syndrome Awareness - DARK BLUE
Right To Life Awareness - WHITE
Safe Driving - GREEN
Safe Motherhood Awareness - WHITE
Same Sex Marriage - RAINBOW
Sarcoidosis Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Save The Music in Schools - DARK BLUE
Schizophrenia - SILVER
Scleroderma Awareness - LIGHT BLUE
Sexual Abuse Prevention - LIGHT GREEN
Sexual Assault Awareness - TEAL
Sexually Transmitted Diseases - LIGHT GREEN
Sickle Cell Anemia - BURGUNDY
Sjorgren's Syndrome Awareness - DARK PURPLE
Skin Cancer / Melanoma Awareness - BLACK
Sleep Apnea / Sleep Disorders - BLACK
Spay or Neuter Pets - LIGHT BLUE
Spina Bifida Awareness / Support - YELLOW
Spinal Cord Injuries - CREAM
Spinal Muscular Atrophy Awareness - CREAM
Stomach Cancer - PERIWINKLE BLUE
Student Sexual Assault Awareness - WHITE
Substance Abuse Awareness - RED
Sudden Infant Death (SIDS) - PINK / BLUE
Suicide Prevention Awareness - YELLOW
Teen Pregnancy - WHITE
Teen Suicide Prevention - YELLOW
Teens Against Smoking - DARK BLUE
Testicular Cancer Awareness - ORCHID
Thank You - GUARDIAN ANGEL
Thrombophilia Awareness - BURGUNDY
Thyroid Awareness & Support - LIGHT BLUE
Tobacco Control Awareness - BROWN
Tourette Syndrome - TEAL
Trisomy 18 - LIGHT BLUE
Tuberculosis - RED
Uterine Cancer Awareness - PEACH
Victims of 911 - PURPLE
Victims Rights - DARK BLUE
Volunteers - GUARDIAN ANGEL
Water Quality Awareness - DARK BLUE
Water Safety Awareness - DARK BLUE
Williams Syndrome Awareness - BURGUNDY
Worker Safety Programs - ORANGE

ASI 69240
UPIC MastMark

ASI 68760
UPIC MastMarkMasterCast & Marken

Awareness & Support Symbol Causes & Colors


	Awareness flyer 2020 - front
	Awareness flyer - back



