## MasterCast & Marken

ASI 68760 SAGE 52523

## **Awareness & Support Symbol Pins & Accessories**



## **Awareness Lapel Pins & Accessories**

Style	Awareness Lapel Pins & Accessories (5P)	250	500	1000	2500	5000
3000GT	Gold Trimmed Awareness Lapel Pin	.98	.98	.98	.98	.98
EMAP-1	Awareness Ribbon Lapel Pin Made in USA	2.30	1.86	1.86	1.86	1.86
EMAP-SL1	Shoe Lace Awareness Lapel Pin Made in USA	2.30	1.86	1.86	1.86	1.86
3000GTK	Gold Trimmed Awareness Key Tag (2 sided)	3.56	3.06	2.66	2.34	2.20
3000GA	Guardian Angel Lapel Pin in Antique Goldtone finish Made in USA	1.98	1.88	1.80	1.74	1.64
EMAP-RD	Red Dress Women's Heart Disease Awareness Lapel Pin Made in USA	4.00	3.82	3.50	3.36	3.24
EMAP-TIE	Red Tie Men's Heart Disease Awareness Lapel Pin Made in USA	3.62	3.46	3.18	3.04	2.94
EMAP-WK	Walking Shoes Awareness Ribbon Lapel Pin Made in USA	4.00	3.82	3.50	3.36	3.24
EMAP-AU	Autism Awareness Ribbon Lapel Pin	1.84	1.68	1.54	1.42	1.32
3500F	American Flag Lapel Pin	1.58	1.44	1.32	1.20	1.10
Custom Card	2-1/2" Square White Card with 1 Color 1 sided imprint with pin attached in polybag	1.70	.96	.76	.54	.46

Price Includes: 1 Color; Individual Polybag; Military Clutch for Lapel Pins & Standard Split Ring for Key Tags.

Lead Time: 2 - 3 weeks (depending on style). Pink 3000GT pins & Pink EMAP-1 pins are in-stock and ready to ship.

Custom Card Set-Up: \$60.00(V) for Black Ink, \$120.00(V) for Colored Ink per side. 2-1/4" square Imprint Area.



<sup>\*</sup> EMAP-1 & EMAP-SL1 EQP SPECIAL for minimum 500 pcs.







## **Awareness & Support Symbol Causes & Colors**

Acute Respiratory Distress Syndrome - **DK BLUE** Adoption Awareness & Support - WHITE Adoptive Parent Awareness/Support - YELLOW Adult Stem Cell Donor - LIME GREEN / AQUA Adults With Physical Disabilities - BURGUNDY WITH SILVER TRIM

AIDS/HIV Awareness & Support - RED Alcohol Abuse Awareness - RED BOW Allergies - GRAY

Alopecia Awareness & Support - DARK BLUE ALS Awareness - BLUE / WHITE (PINSTRIPE) Alzheimer's Disease - WHITE

Amber Alert Awareness - YELLOW Animal Cruelty Awareness - DARK PURPLE Anti-Pornography Awareness - WHITE Anti-Racism - BLACK / WHITE

Anti-Terrorism - BLACK

Anti-Tobacco Awareness - BROWN Anti-Violence Awareness - LIGHT PURPLE

Anxiety Disorder - **TEAL** 

Aphasia Awareness & Support - GRAY Arthritis Awareness / Support - ROYAL BLUE Asperaer Syndrome - **PUZZLE** 

Asthma / Allergy Awareness - GRAY

ADD / ADHD - PURPLE

Autism Awareness - PUZZLE SHAPES Bipolar Disorder - DARK GREEN

Birth Defects - PINK / BLUE

Bladder Cancer Awareness - YELLOW Bone Cancer Awareness / Support - WHITE Bone Marrow Donation - DARK GREEN

Brain Tumor / Injury Awareness - GRAY Breast Cancer (Male) - PINK / BLUE

Breast Cancer Awareness / Support - PINK

Breast Feeding Support - GOLD

Caesarean Awareness & Support - MAROON Cancer (Generic) Support - YELLOW

Cancer Control Awareness - LAVENDER

Cancer Survivor - PURPLE

Celiac Disease - LIGHT GREEN

Cerebral Palsy - GREEN

Cervical Cancer Awareness - TEAL / WHITE Cervical Health Awareness - LAVENDER

Child Abuse Prevention - DARK BLUE Child Exploitation Awareness - WHITE

Childhood Cancer Awareness - GOLD Childhood Depression - DARK GREEN

Children With Diabetes Awareness - SILVER

Children With Disabilities - SILVER Chronic Fatigue Syndrome - DARK BLUE

Colitis Awareness - DARK PURPLE

Colon Cancer Awareness - DARK BLUE

Colorectal Cancer - DARK BLUE

Community Support - WHITE Congenital Heart Defects - RED

Crime Victims Rights Awareness - DARK BLUE

Crohn's Disease Awareness - DARK PURPLE Cultural Diversity Awareness - ORANGE

Cystic Fibrosis - DARK PURPLE

D.A.R.E. - RED

Deafness Awareness - BURGUNDY Designated Driver - BLUE / YELLOW Diabetes Awareness & Support - WHITE

Disabled Adults - BURGUNDY Diversity - BLACK / WHITE

Domestic Violence Awareness - DARK PURPLE Down Syndrome Awareness - YELLOW / BLUE

DUI Awareness - RED Dyslexia - **SILVER** 

Dystonia Awareness & Support - DARK BLUE

Eating Disorders - LIGHT BLUE **Education Concerns - DARK BLUE** 

Elder Abuse Awareness - SILVER

Elderly Affairs - WHITE

Emphysema Awareness - WHITE Endometriosis Awareness - YELLOW

**Environmental Issues - DARK GREEN** 

Epidermolysis Bullosa - RED

Epilepsy Awareness & Support - LAVENDER Epstein-Barr Virus Awareness - DARK BLUE

Equality Awareness & Support - YELLOW

Eye Injury Prevention - GREEN

Feed The Nation Awareness - ORANGE Fibromyalgia Awareness - DARK PURPLE

Food Allergies - **TEAL** 

Foster Care Awareness - LAVENDER Free Speech Awareness - DARK BLUE

Gang Prevention - **BLACK** 

Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease - LIGHT BLUE

Gay Pride - RAINBOW

Genetic Disorders - MINT GREEN

Glaucoma / Eye Care Awareness - GREEN Graves Disease Awareness - LIGHT BLUE Great American Smokeout - BROWN

Gun Control - BLACK

Gynecological Cancer Support - LAVENDER Hearing Disorders - GOLD / SILVER

Hemophilia - RED

Hepatitis C Awareness - YELLOW / RED High Blood Pressure - RED

Heart Disease Awareness - RED BOW

Highway Safety Awareness - ORANGE

Homelessness Awareness - DARK PURPLE

Hope/Support for Cancer Patients - YELLOW BOW

Hospice Care Support - MAROON

Human Papilloma Virus - LIGHT GREEN

Hunger Awareness - ORANGE

Huntington Disease - DARK BLUE Hurricane Support - DARK BLUE

Infertility - PINK / BLUE

Irritable Bowel Syndrome - PERIWINKLE BLUE

Kidney Cancer / Disease - DARK GREEN

Leimyosarcoma Awareness - DARK PURPLE Leukemia Awareness & Support - **ORANGE** 

Liver Cancer / Liver Diseases - YELLOW

Loss of Brother / Male Child - BLACK / BLUE

Loss of Sister / Female Child - BLACK / PINK

Lung Disease Awareness / Support - WHITE Lupus Awareness & Support - ORANGE

Lyme Disease Awareness / Support - DARK GREEN

Lymphoma Awareness - **RED** 

M.A.D.D. - RED BOW

M.A.D.D. Mothers - GUARDIAN ANGEL

Macular Degeneration - DARK PURPLE Malformation Awareness - BURGUNDY

Melanoma Awareness - BLACK

Men's Health Awareness - LIGHT BLUE

Mental Retardation Awareness - GREEN

Mental Wellness Awareness - GRAY

Military Families - RED

Military Support - YELLOW BOW

Missing Children Awareness - YELLOW

Motorcycle Injuries - ORANGE

Mourning / Memorial Services - BLACK Multiple Myeloma Awareness - BURGUNDY

Multiple Sclerosis Support - ORANGE

Muscular Dystrophy - LIME GREEN

Myasthenia Gravis Awareness - TEAL

Myositis Awareness & Support - DARK BLUE

Obesity - YELLOW

Obsessive Compulsive Disorder - TEAL Oral, Head & Neck Cancer - RED / WHITE

Organ / Tissue Donation - DARK GREEN

Ovarian Cancer Awareness / Support - TEAL Pancreatic Cancer Awareness - DARK PURPLE

Parkinson's Disease Awareness - SILVER

Patriotism - RED / WHITE / BLUE Peace - WHITE

Platelet Donor Awareness - GOLD / BLACK Police Officers Lost in Duty - **DARK BLUE** 

POW / MIA Awareness & Support - BLACK Pro Choice - **LIGHT BLUE** 

Prostate Cancer Awareness - LIGHT BLUE

Psoriasis Awareness - ORANGE / ORCHID

**ASI 68760** 

UPIC MastMark

Pulmonary Hypertension - LIGHT PURPLE

Racial Tolerance Awareness - ORANGE

Reflex Sympathetic Dystrophy - ORANGE

Religious Tolerance - PURPLE

Retinoblastoma Awareness - WHITE

Rett Syndrome Awareness - LAVENDER

Reye's Syndrome Awareness - DARK BLUE

Right To Life Awareness - WHITE

Safe Driving - **GREEN** 

Safe Motherhood Awareness - WHITE

Same Sex Marriage - RAINBOW

Sarcoidosis Awareness - DARK PURPLE

Save The Music in Schools - DARK BLUE

Schizophrenia - SILVER

Scleroderma Awareness - **LIGHT BLUE** 

Sexual Abuse Prevention - LIGHT GREEN

Sexual Assault Awareness - TEAL

Sexually Transmitted Diseases - LIGHT GREEN

Sickle Cell Anemia - BURGUNDY

Sjorgren's Syndrome Awareness - DARK PURPLE

Skin Cancer / Melanoma Awareness - BLACK

Sleep Apnea / Sleep Disorders - **BLACK** 

Spay or Neuter Pets - LIGHT BLUE

Spina Bifida Awareness / Support - YELLOW

Spinal Cord Injuries - CREAM

Spinal Muscular Atrophy Awareness - CREAM

Stomach Cancer - **PERIWINKLE BLUE** 

Student Sexual Assault Awareness - WHITE

Substance Abuse Awareness - RED

Sudden Infant Death (SIDS) - PINK / BLUE

Suicide Prevention Awareness - YELLOW

Teen Pregnancy - WHITE Teen Suicide Prevention - YELLOW

Teens Against Smoking - **DARK BLUE** Testicular Cancer Awareness - ORCHID

Thank You - GUARDIAN ANGEL

Thrombophilia Awareness - BURGUNDY

Thyroid Awareness & Support - **LIGHT BLUE** 

Tobacco Control Awareness - **BROWN** 

Tourette Syndrome - TEAL

Trisomy 18 - LIGHT BLUE

Tuberculosis - **RED** Uterine Cancer Awareness - PEACH

Victims of 911 - **PURPLE** 

Victims Rights - DARK BLUE

Volunteers - GUARDIAN ANGEL

Water Ouality Awareness - DARK BLUE

Water Safety Awareness - DARK BLUE Williams Syndrome Awareness - BURGUNDY

Worker Safety Programs - ORANGE